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09/29/2000
09/26/2000
04/18/2002
04/18/2002
06/17/2002
06/17/2002
07/03/2003
07/03/2003
01/27/2004
01/27/2004
02/25/2005
02/25/2005
01/12/2008
01/12/2006
01/24/2006
01/24/2006
01/25/2006
01/25/2006
01/26/2006
01/26/2006
02/15/2008
02/15/2006
02/24/2006
0212412006
08/16/2006
08/16/2006
08/16/2006
08/16/2006
08/29/2007
08/29/2007
04/19/2010
10/26/2010
04/11/2011
11/30/2011
01/18/2012
11/19/2012
11/29/2012
02/22/2013
01/02/2014
05/20/2015
03/02/2016
03/17/2016

04/21/2016

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Motion For Relief From Judgment

Filed

Peoples Reply

Filed

Motion For Relief From Judgment

Denied - Order Signed and Filed
Application for Leave to File a Delayed Appeal (Circuit)
Denied By The Court Of Appeals
Application For Leave To Appeal (Circuit)
Denied By The Supreme Court

For Superintending Control

Filed

Motion to Recongider

Filed

Peoples Reply

Filed

Peoples Reply

Filed

Motion to Reconsider

Judicial Assistant Office

Defense Reply

Filed

Peoples Reply

Filed

Motion For Relief From Judgment

Denied - Order Signed and Filed

Motion to Reconsider

Denied - Order Signed and Filed

Brief Or Memorandum of Law

Filed

Motion

Application For Leave To Appeal (Circuit)
Case Reassigned

Writ Of Habeas Corpus

Denied - Order Signed and Filed (Judicial Officer: Drain, Gershwin A. )
Motion

Motion

Motion

Case Reassigned

Appilication For Leave To Appeal (Circuit)
Motion

Post Conviction (9:00 AM) (Judicial Officer Lillard, Qiana Denise)

Result: Held
Show Cause Hearing (9:00 AM) (Judicial Officer Lillard, Qiana Denise)



